Features
n	 Semi-shielded construction
n	 1 mm max. profile
n	 Enhanced product reliability with soldered
	 lead-wire
n	 AEC-Q200 compliant
n	 RoHS compliant* and halogen free**
Sustainability

DCR
(mΩ)
Typ.
DCR
(mΩ)
Max.
Irms
(A)
Typ.
Isat
(A)
Typ.L
(µH)
Tolerance
(%)
SRN3010BTA-1R0M 1.00 ±20 10 145 56 67 3.40 2.40
SRN3010BTA-1R2M 1.20 ±20 10 135 60 72 3.10 2.10
SRN3010BTA-1R5M 1.50 ±20 10 115 75 90 2.80 1.90
SRN3010BTA-2R2M 2.20 ±20 10 101 100 120 2.60 1.80
SRN3010BTA-3R3M 3.30 ±20 10 86 130 156 2.20 1.40
SRN3010BTA-4R7M 4.70 ±20 10 72 190 228 1.80 1.30
SRN3010BTA-6R8M 6.80 ±20 10 55 260 312 1.50 1.10
SRN3010BTA-8R2M 8.20 ±20 10 45 330 396 1.30 1.00
SRN3010BTA-100M 10.0 ±20 10 40 420 504 1.10 0.80
SRN3010BTA-150M 15.0 ±20 10 33 565 678 0.90 0.65
SRN3010BTA-220M 22.0 ±20 10 25 760 912 0.70 0.50
SRN3010BTA-330M 33.0 ±20 10 20 1270 1524 0.60 0.45
SRN3010BTA-470M 47.0 ±20 10 16 1900 2280 0.45 0.36
Electrical Specifications @ TA = 25 °C
Contact Information
www.bourns.com Phone Email
Asia-Pacific +886-2 2562-4117 asiacus@bourns.com